
Claim form

The Aruba 2930F Switch Series is designed for customer creating digital 
workplaces optimized for mobile users. 

These Layer 3 access switches are easy to deploy and manage with advanced 
security and network management tools like Aruba ClearPass Policy Manager, 
Aruba AirWave and cloud-based Aruba Central. Virtual Switching Framework 
(VSF) provides stacking scale and simplicity for enterprise edge, SMB and 
branch offices. 

The 2930F delivers performance and value with support for RIP routing, 
Access OSPF, 10GbE uplinks, up to 740W PoE+, robust QoS, and requires no 
software licensing.

For a limited time only purchase any of the selected 2930F switches with a 
qualifying transceiver and claim the cash back so that your transceiver only 
costs you £1!*

How to claim

•	Complete this claim form. 

•	Attach proof of purchase (reseller invoice(s)) to the claim form. Please circle the HPE 
product part codes and write down the serial numbers for each part number and make 
copies for your records.

•	Product must have been invoiced and delivered during the promotion period: 1 April -  
30 April 2018. 

•	Mail to: HPE Claims Dept, Promotions, PO Box 1244, Yateley GU47 7FP. All submissions 
must be received by 31 May 2018.

•	You will then receive an email confirming the rebate due to you and your individual 
reference number within 7 days of posting. If you do not receive this email then please 
contact us at promotions@out-bound.co.uk before the closing date of the promotion

•	 Rebates will be issued within 45 days of approval of your correct claim. 

Buy an Aruba 2930F  
Switch and get an Aruba 
Transceiver for £1!*

How to qualify
Simply purchase a selected 2930F 
switch with a qualifying transceiver and 
HPE will refund you between  
£53 - £112 dependent on the 
transceiver purchased. Please refer to 
the qualifying product and cash back 
amount tables listed below. 

Purchases must be made between  
1 April - 30 April 2018. Terms apply. 

*Cash back offer based on estimated 
RRP, cash back amounts are fixed 
per transceiver. Please refer to the 
qualifying product and cash back 
amount tables listed below for exact 
cash back value.

http://promotions@out-bound.co.uk
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Your details

Please note that to prevent unwanted 
‘spam’ e-mail, some Internet Service 
Providers (ISP’s) block messages from 
senders whose email addresses are not 
in the recipient’s address book or safe 
senders list. We here at Outbound want 
you to receive the emails we send you 
regarding this promotion so please add 
promotions@out-bound.co.uk to your 
address book or safe senders list.

Contact method

If you would prefer to be removed from all future communications, please tick here.

Other HPE Communications
HPE undertakes to keep your details in accordance with the HPE Privacy Policy: 
hpe.com/uk/en/legal/privacy.html

To ensure that we provide you with the highest levels of service, you may be contacted 
by other HPE entities or business partners about products and services that may 
be of interest to you. Please indicate how you would like to be contacted for future 
communications.

BACS Payment

If you would prefer to receive your rebate via BACS payment please provide your bank 
details below. Please print clearly.

TITLE:

FIRST NAME:

LAST NAME:

COMPANY NAME (CHEQUE PAYABLE TO):

COMPANY ADDRESS (WHERE THE CHEQUE WILL BE SENT):

TOWN/CITY:

COUNTRY: POSTCODE:

TELEPHONE:

E-MAIL:

SIGNATURE: DATE:

BANK ACCOUNT NAME:

SORT CODE:

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

Note: If you leave these fields blank payment will be made via cheque.

Note: Please print (block capitals).

E-mail Post Telephone

mailto:promotions%40out-bound.co.uk?subject=
httpwww.hpe.com/uk/en/legal/privacy.html
https://www.hpe.com/uk/en/legal/privacy.html
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Table A: Qualifying Switches
Please note cash back claims are only valid when a qualifying Aruba 2930F Switch is purchased on the same invoice as a qualifying Aruba Transceiver.

Part number Description Serial numbers

JL253A Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Swch

JL254A Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Swch

JL255A Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch

JL256A Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Swch

JL258A Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Swch

JL259A Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Swch

JL260A Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Swch

JL261A Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Swch

JL262A Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Swch

JL557A Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W Swch

JL558A Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740W Swch

Table B: Qualifying Transceivers
Please note cash back claims are only valid when a qualifying Aruba Transceiver is purchased on the same invoice as a qualifying Aruba 2930F Switch. 

Part number Description Serial numbers Cashback Offer

J4858D Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR £53

J4859D Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF XCVR £104

J8177D Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR £112

J9054D Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF XCVR £105

J9281D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable £70

J9283D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable £99

J4858C Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR £53

J4859C Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF XCVR £104

J8177C Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR £112

J9054C Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF XCVR £105

J9281B Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable £70

J9283B Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable £99
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Terms and conditions - Resellers		
1.	 All products purchased to participate in this offer cannot be purchased via IQ or have special pricing 

applied. It will be the reseller’s responsibility to settle any claims with end customers if kit has been 
purchased via IQ.

2.	 All products must be pruchased from an authorized HPE distributor within the UK. 

3.	 HPE cashback promotions are only valid for HPE partners. If you are not a HPE partner but would like to 
take advantage of this offer then please send an email to promotions@out-bound.co.uk to gain approval 
before informing your customers of this promotion. 

© Copyright 2017 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained herein is subject to change without 
notice. The only warranties for HPE products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such 
products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HPE shall not be liable for 
technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein. Trademark acknowledgments if needed. 

Terms and conditions - End customer 
1.	 To take advantage of the promotion, customers must print out and complete this claim form along with 

seller/reseller’s invoice to the address set out in the form. The seller/reseller’s invoice must clearly show the 
HPE part codes and cost of the qualifying products purchased. 

2.	 This promotion is only available to end user customers based in the UK and does not apply where product 
will be resold or leased. Claims must be submitted by the end user customer only. This offer is not open to 
employees of participating stockists or anyone connected with the promotion. Resellers may not submit 
claims on behalf of their customers.

3.	 This offer can be combined with all other cashback offers but cannot be combined with any promotional 
offers or special pricing during the promotional period. Partners must source qualifying products from 
authorised UK distributors. All hardware is subject to serial number validation. HPE will not be responsible 
for claims rejected if partner stock is not sourced from the UK.

4.	 Claims will not be accepted if a valid serial number for both the switch and transceiver products are not 
provided. 

5.	 This offer is limited to a total of five claims per customer. This offer is limited only to the Aruba products as 
indicated in the qualifying products tables. No other combination/configuration is valid. 

6.	 Both switch and transceiver products must appear on the same invoice. Additional purchases may also 
appear on the same invoice.

7.	 The promotion is valid only on new units purchased and invoiced directly from a UK HPE Partner. To 
find a HPE Partner near you please visit: findapartner.hpe.com. Claims for purchases directly from HPE 
distribution partners are ineligible. 

8.	 Orders must be invoiced between 1 April - 30 April 2018. The closing date for receipt of claim forms is  
31 May 2018. No claims will be accepted after this date. 

9.	 Allow 45 days for receipt of rebate from approval of your claim by Outbound Field Marketing Services Ltd. 

10.	 The promoter reserves the right to disqualify incomplete, altered or illegible claim forms or where no seller/ 
reseller’s invoice is attached. No responsibility will be accepted for claim forms lost, damaged or delayed in 
the post or insufficiently prestamped. Proof of posting will not be accepted as proof of delivery. 

11.	 HPE reserves the right to audit all requests to ensure that the terms and conditions of the promotion have 
been met and to request additional information regarding any and all claims, claim forms and supporting 
documents. 

12.	 It is the claimant’s responsibility to contact Outbound Field Marketing Services Ltd within 7 days of their 
claim documentation being sent if an email acknowledgement has not been received.

13.	 All documentation submitted for this promotion becomes the property of HPE and will not be returned. 
Submission of false, incorrect, misleading or fraudulent documentation may, without prejudice to HPE’s 
other rights, result in disqualification from this promotion and future HPE promotions. 

14.	 For questions regarding the status of your claim, please email: promotions@out-bound.co.uk. 

15.	 HPE may declare this promotion to be void where it is prohibited or restricted by applicable law. 

16.	 The decisions of Hewlett Packard Enterprise in respect of any and all aspects of the promotion will be final 
and binding.

17.	 HPE reserves the right to amend or cancel this promotion without notice. 

18.	 Promoter: Hewlett Packard Enterprise, Amen Corner, Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12 1HN. 

http://promotions@out-bound.co.uk
mailto:promotions%40out-bound.co.uk?subject=

